o e M ar =

KTV2-380

§—12

[EEnc] Cc-00083-1 |




R TR : KTV2-80

E¥No. Hh BE a& EERTEE
KTV2-7-3-1 3KW 200V 80(100)mm
No. BRES @t e g L=
1 801010124159 | 5=7"MNy7°I1°A 1|No.3 NBR
2 801095000999 |EF1-Y 1|4mm(3L)L=29.4 Ss
3 801140032379 |/ I 1|M6x15 SWRM
4 801010120189 | 45-7"MYy7° 1|No.2-1 SPC
5 801141004339 |~ Atyt 1|M6 S35C
6 801001481159 |17 545-7° I(5E)x8m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx2(58,917P4) KTVEL
801001481289 |17 5415-7"I(5E)x10m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx2(58,Y17P4) KTVEL
801001481319 |17 54y-7" J(58)x15m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx20 (58, ¥17P4t) KTVEL
801001481449 | +¢7°5415-7" (58)x20m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx20 (58, Y17P4it) KTVEL
801001481579 | +¢7°5415-7"I(58)x30m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx2(58,917P4) KTVEL
* Kk K LEer-7 ISERkmIE No.7.8.114¢
801001322179 | $47°54v5-7"b(}" 54) m [ 2PNCT-F4Cx20 (F/m)
7 801140033129 | /AA&H b 2| Méx16 SUS304
8 801006000689 | 2997475 1" yHA 1|No.1-1(957° 1) ADC
9 801140418159 | /AAH b 4|M8x25(B=12) SUS304
10 801142210119 |Fm@& 4| @8.6xp13.4x1t SUS304
11 801008133109 |KEI0D7"-y 1| No.1-9(h" Ay M) CR
12 801140074159 | <A b 2[(M10x20 SUS304
13 801142164199 |(EramEs 2(m10 SUS304
14 801068000209 [/Uh ) 1|KTV2-378Y SGP+NBR
15 801140507129 | /"AK" W FREEAT) 4|M10x35 SUS304
17 801032118279 | #-Ahy7°Yys" (80mmAH) 1|80mm(GHZY) ADC
17 801032127299 | #-Ahy7°Y»s" (100mmAR) 1| 100mm(GHEY) ADC
18 801121141159 [Ny 1|KRB-3"/4"8Y NBR
19 801009177199 |7-Ag 1R | 20(E&HF,Y17PT)
20 801143085349 | f~N/IMA U ((EREEEAT) 1| M4x6 C3604
21 801050403159 | E-47"34yh 1|70 ADC
22 801140433169 | <A WM (EH3/FEERAT) 4|M10x35 SUS304
23 801122298119 |0Y»y* 1|160xp3.8 NBR
24 801053449129 |{REEE 1|KA313-GAZL110 (H)
25 801143136159 | ixIal 2| M4x10 SWRM
26 801058117139 | Y- #R4RFET° L-b 1| @70xp140x1.6t NS
27 801122367129 |0OY»y* 1]52x@3.1 NBR
28 801142196109 |iRfzEES 1| #6205/6304F(p52x,0.3 t) sup
29 801052107129 |&#h% 1|6304zzC3
30 801056668189 |EEF 1=
31 801145029109 |EIEFtyr°Y 1| @8x30 S45C
32 801055667149 |@#ELT 148 | BhS2 A
33 801147129179 | &kt~ 1| 5x5x22L (W) SUS403
34 801052109149 |&#h%= 11630622C3




R TR : KTV2-80

EHNo. thn BE O# EERTEE
KTV2-7-3-1 3KW 200V 80(100)mm
No. BmES LTE {EI8 boctid &
35 801121449169 | EBBKEEN vy 1|KTV2-3782 NBR
36 801064000809 |E-9Jb-A 1170~ ADC
37 801121246119 | )°v$y 1{¢10.3xpl6x2t U=
38 801035125139 |FI° 37" 1{M10x20(B=13,7775" f175F) SUS304
39 801122139139 |OUYI* 1[G-140(139.4x¢p3.1) NBR
40 801025255129 | *aZaks-I 1|H-25T8 SIC
41 801143070239 |72/l 2 | M5x6(A1y#7 Uy7°) SWRM
42 801030143129 | AW75- 1|H-25(A)(T)H 1aihg
43 801143070109 |72~/ 2| M5x6 SWRM
44 801030152149 | y-MAM° 1| H-25(A)(T)fE SPCC
45 801121001039 | THPKEEN v+ 1| KTV2-378 (V7" 1) SBR
46 801029000789 | #MM-3u7° 1|KTV2-37H ADC
47 801140288149 | <AL b 4| M10x35 SUS304
48 801031000099 |#&m71+ 1|KTV2-378 BR+NR
49 801058000269 |f#R:E&J°L-b 1| @36xp85x3t SUS304
50 801143166149 |/l 2| M4x8 SUS304
51 801122444149 |VUy7° 1|VR-25 NBR
52 801071298109 | &#AY-7° 1| @20x@25x9I(YN" 1) SUS304
53 801021F80179 | FMREE(50HZF) 1[KTV2-80M4 HICrFC
53 801021F81189 | JIMREE(60HZF) 1|KTV2-80H4 HIiCrFC
54 801142130169 |FEEE 1[(M16 SUS304
55 801141008119 | "ArYMLRE 1[(M16 SUS304
55 801141008409 |A<AEFYMN2RER 1|M16(3%E) SUS304
56 801142166119 |(FREEE(2XREE) 1[(M16 SUS304
57 801024154179 |{E#IIR 1|KTV2-80%! FCD
58 801020000369 |k V7°5-3u5° 1|KTV2-378 BR+NR
59 801127250169 |/-3yr#RER 1|KTV2-378 SPCC
60 801023435129 | AN ~FASUH 1| KTV2-80%¢ SPCC+SGP
61 801142128119 |FEEE 6|M10 SUS304
62 801140091189 |7<Ai It 6|M10x100 SUS304
<|BR°Y7° 5= QIR FAR tybCEIRMES D >
58 801020872299 |k V7°5-3u9* 1|KTV2-3784 BR+NR
59 801127194119 |4/-yr#HZx &8 1|KTV2-378! SPCC
<°y30UY ey b>
801173473109 | I°y$y0Uys tyb 1| (<EM)
18 801121141159 | #f-Zby7° YUY vy 1| KRB-3"/4"84 NBR
23 801122298119 | ¥-97" 5y ME-57V-LOVYT" 1(160x®3.8 NBR
27 801122367129 | _L&EBEHZOUVY" 1[52x@3.1 NBR
35 801121449169 | EBBKEEN vy 1|KTV2-3781 NBR
37 801121246119 | F/HI° 37 vy 1[¢10.3xp16x2t i Us-b




R TR : KTV2-80

EHENo. :p) BE A% EERTEE
KTV2-7-3-1 3KW 200V 80(100)mm

No. BRES Bt B s e

39 801122139139 | E-97b-L/MWM-327" OY»H* 1[G-140(139.4xp3.1) NBR

45 801121001039 | FEBKESN vy 1| KTV2-378 (V7" 1) SBR
AZhVS -SSR 5-t" VG332 400ml
<R Ui-Ahy7° Uy >

801032000089 | At Uidi-any7°Uuy* 1[80mm(KTVER) FC

<PREHETE>

ZERL




